
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
64
71
60
53
52

72RS
34
56
70
73
63

Name
Emil Löveryd
Stefan Mumm
Mikael Aagaard
Svein Langholm
Hans Johansson
Bjarne Mumm
Sode Pedersen
Jan Nordgren
Flemming Bendixen
Henrik Vognstrup-Kjæ
Mikael Sode

Sponsor Club

SVKG
Svedala MK
HMS - Danmark
NSK
SSK
SSK
Danish RC
MSCC
HMS
HMS
DARC

Make

Phantom P94/9
Mallock Mk 35
Mallock RS
Bodin MK12
Bodin kb9a
Mallock Mk 34

Phantom S255
MALLOCK MK31
Mallok
Mallock

Best Tm
1:10.157
1:10.500
1:11.528
1:11.651
1:12.031
1:12.107
1:12.147
1:14.211
1:14.953
1:33.182

Diff

0.343
1.371
1.494
1.874
1.950
1.990
4.054
4.796

23.025

2nd Best

1:10.874
1:10.832
1:11.790
1:11.691
1:12.982
1:12.108
1:12.151
1:14.754
1:15.048
1:33.881

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2009-06-13 13:14:46

Tävlingsledare: Tony Jacobsson
Domare: Reine Eriksson
Tidtagningschef: Magnus Isaksson
Sekretariat: Lena Holm

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Karlskoga Motorstadion

RHK Velodromloppet 2009
Heat 13

Tidsträning

Qualify started at 13:00:16

Karlskoga Motorstadion 2,400 Km

2009-06-13 13:00


